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Surplus Restaurant Equipment in Lockport, NY

Auction Opens. Sun, Jun 10 12:00pm ET
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0007
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0013
0014
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0016
0017
0018

0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027

0028
0029
0030

Title

Toshiba E-Studio 257 Office
Printer/Scanner/Copier

Lot of (6) Interstate Deep Cycle Batteries
Advance BA-5321-D Foor Scrubber
Legacy 4 Ton Long Fork Electric Pallet Jack
Airco CV-200 Il Welder

Nearly FULL Argon Gas Tank

Lot of (10) New Chrome Table Bases
Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Pair of New Chrome Table Bases

Garland Varimixer w/ Bowl & Paddle
Attachment

Hobart Grinder w/ Attachments

Globe Slicer

Berkel Bread Slicer

Amana Stainless Commercial Microwave
Beverage-Air Refrigerator/Freezer
Beverage-Air Under Counter Refrigerator

Alto Sham Halo Heat Double Cook & Hold
Oven

Delfield Steam Table

Continental Refrigerated Sandwich Prep Unit
w/ Inserts

Delfield Shellyglas Reach-in Cooler
Cres-Cor Proofing Cabinet
Traulsen 2-Door Reach-In Refrigerator

12

Auction Closes. Tue, Jun 26 3:00pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043
0044
0045
0046

Title

Continental Commander 4-Daoor Refrigerator
Hobart H2 2-Door Reach-In Refrigerator

Traulsen 2-Door Single Unit Reach-In
Refrigerator

Jordon 2-Door Freezer

Jordon 2-Door Refrigerator

Kelvinator Self Serve |ce Cream Freezer
Master-Bilt Dipping Cabinet

True Refrigerated Prep Unit w/ Stainless Inserts
Lakeside Stainless Steel Cart

Encore Black 48" Air Curtain Merchandiser
Stainless Steel Equipment Stand

Hussmann Refrigerated Open Lighted
Merchandiser

SunFire 6-Burner Gas Range / Oven
Silver King Under Counter Cooler
Servalift Double Wide Warming Cabinet

Advance Tabco Hand Sink w/ Wall Mounting
Bracket
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Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 48 hours after acceptance of winning bids.
Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

A $1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The
$1.00 issimply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths
but typically 24-72 hours. This $1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the
winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there
will be no charges against your account.

Removal: All items must be removed within 5 business days of the close of sale.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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