

210 Sawyer Ave Buffalo, NY 14150

cashauction.com

## Surplus Restaurant Equipment in Lockport, NY

Auction Opens: Sun, Jun 10 12:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jun 26 3:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Toshiba E-Studio 257 Office	0031	Continental Commander
	Printer/Scanner/Copier	0032	Hobart H2 2-Door Reac
	Lot of (6) Interstate Deep Cycle Batteries	0033	Traulsen 2-Door Single
	Advance BA-5321-D Floor Scrubber		Refrigerator
	Legacy 4 Ton Long Fork Electric Pallet Jack	0034	Jordon 2-Door Freezer
0005	Airco CV-200 II Welder	0035	Jordon 2-Door Refrigera
0006	Nearly FULL Argon Gas Tank	0036	Kelvinator Self Serve Ic
0007	Lot of (10) New Chrome Table Bases	0037	Master-Bilt Dipping Cal
0008	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0038	True Refrigerated Prep
0009	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0039	Lakeside Stainless Steel
0010	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0040	Encore Black 48" Air C
0011	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0041	Stainless Steel Equipme
0012	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0042	Hussmann Refrigerated
0013	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases		Merchandiser
0014	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0043	SunFire 6-Burner Gas R
0015	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0044	Silver King Under Coun
0016	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0045	Servolift Double Wide V
0017	Pair of New Chrome Table Bases	0046	Advance Tabco Hand Si
0018	Garland Varimixer w/ Bowl & Paddle Attachment		Bracket
0019	Hobart Grinder w/ Attachments		
0020	Globe Slicer		
0021	Berkel Bread Slicer		
0022	Amana Stainless Commercial Microwave		
0023	Beverage-Air Refrigerator/Freezer		
0024	Beverage-Air Under Counter Refrigerator		
0025	Alto Sham Halo Heat Double Cook & Hold Oven		
0026	Delfield Steam Table		
0027	Continental Refrigerated Sandwich Prep Unit w/ Inserts		
0028	Delfield Shellyglas Reach-in Cooler		
0029	Cres-Cor Proofing Cabinet		

0030 Traulsen 2-Door Reach-In Refrigerator

Title		
Continental Commander 4-Door Refrigerator		
Hobart H2 2-Door Reach-In Refrigerator		
Traulsen 2-Door Single Unit Reach-In Refrigerator		
Jordon 2-Door Freezer		
Jordon 2-Door Refrigerator		
Kelvinator Self Serve Ice Cream Freezer		
Master-Bilt Dipping Cabinet		
True Refrigerated Prep Unit w/ Stainless Inserts		
Lakeside Stainless Steel Cart		
Encore Black 48" Air Curtain Merchandiser		
Stainless Steel Equipment Stand		
Hussmann Refrigerated Open Lighted Merchandiser		
SunFire 6-Burner Gas Range / Oven		
Silver King Under Counter Cooler		
Servolift Double Wide Warming Cabinet		
Advance Tabco Hand Sink w/ Wall Mounting Bracket		

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 48 hours after acceptance of winning bids. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. A \$1.00 credit card authorization will be processed when submitting your first bid at this auction. The \$1.00 is simply a pending hold on your card and is held by the credit card company for varying lengths but typically 24-72 hours. This \$1.00 authorization is not actually charged to your card and if you are the winning bidder that payment will be a completely separate transaction. If you do not win any bids there will be no charges against your account.

Removal: All items must be removed within 5 business days of the close of sale. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

210 Sawyer Ave, Tonawanda, NY 14150 -- Phone (716) 885-2200 **cashauction.com**